Bus

Bus BEYLIKDUZU BELEDIYESI-BUYUKCEKMECE

Go to website

ATIRUS AVM B.Cekmece - Giirpinar - Yakuplu - Beylikdiizi

Direction
Riza Kiglkoglupasa Cad. — Biiyiksehir Cad.

46 stops

Open route schedule
Riza Kiglkoglupasa Cad.
Riza Kiglkoglupasa Cad.
Anitpark
BUYUKCEKMECE LISESI
SAHIL YOLU

FATIH MAHALLESI
Atatirk Mahallesi

M. KEMAL CAD.

Gazi M. Kemal Cad.
Albatros

Atatirk Caddesi

ikizevler

Adalet Sokak

Dr.Sadik Ahmet Cadde
Cengiz Topel Caddesi
HZ. Hamza Camii
SITELER

Minibts Duragi

Minibis Duragi

Gurpinar Mezarligi

Gurpinar Mezarligi

Route schedule
Riza Kiglkoglupasa Cad. — Biiyiksehir Cad.

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: Riza KiglUkoglupasa Cad.
Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

Othan Gazi Bahgesehir

1. Kisim X
K18
Cakmiakh (S ] B
Selahaddin H-161
Eyyuhi
Balikyolu
Atatirk
Hurriyet Necip Fazil ESfEh}-'LI i
Kisakirek Fatit yyings Emre
e Talatpasa
Buiyiike Barbaros Hayrettin
Cesme Pasa Aksemseddin
noba Byl Mamik Kemal
Ke164
oba Ty : K6
Beylikdiizi Mustafa Kem
Beyl Mz
ba ;
{ Adnan Kahveci |
Jplu
Dereafz! Cihar
Marmara
An
34-8
@ OpenStreetMap contributors
m BEYLIKDUZU BELEDIYESI-BUYUKCEKMECE BusMaps

ATIRUS AVM — B.Cekmece - Giirpinar - Yakuplu -...


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BEYL%C4%B0KD%C3%9CZ%C3%9C-BELED%C4%B0YES%C4%B0-B%C3%9CY%C3%9CK%C3%87EKMECE-AT%C4%B0RUS-AVM-99547346-1216971365
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BEYL%C4%B0KD%C3%9CZ%C3%9C-BELED%C4%B0YES%C4%B0-B%C3%9CY%C3%9CK%C3%87EKMECE-AT%C4%B0RUS-AVM-99547346-1216971365
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BEYL%C4%B0KD%C3%9CZ%C3%9C-BELED%C4%B0YES%C4%B0-B%C3%9CY%C3%9CK%C3%87EKMECE-AT%C4%B0RUS-AVM-99547346-1216971365

ATAKENT
Yenievler

Muya

Minibls Duragi
Kavakli Kéyu
Kadife Sk.

Bati Trakya Bulvari
Kavakli Cad.
KAVAKLI YOLU
Mermerciler Sitesi
Osmanli Caddesi
Kaymakamlik
Kaymakamlik

81. Sk.

1.Bulvar

AGELYA CADDESI
MANOLYA CADDESI
BIRLIK SAN.SIT
Migros

Minibis Duragi
MIGROS

Sakarya Cad.
Sakarya Cad.
Minibls Duragi

Blyuksehir Cad.



Direction Route schedule

Beylikdiizii Belediye — Riza Kiigiikoglupasa Cad. Beylikdiizi Belediye — Riza Kiigiikoglupasa Cad.
42 stops Monday 06:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:30
Beylikduzu Belediye

Wednesday 06:30
MIGROS

Thursday 06:30
Migros

o , Friday 06:30

BIRLIK SAN.SIT
BIRLIK SAN SIT. Saturday 06:30
MANOLYA CADDESI Sunday 06:30
ACELYA CADDESI

Route info
ikinci Bulvar Cad. Direction: Beylikdizu Belediye

Stops: 42
81. Sk.

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
OSMANLI CADDESI

Mermerciler Sitesi

Kavakli Yolu

Minibls Duragi

Kavakli Koy

Minibls Duragi

indni Cad.

Celtik Sk.

indni Cad.

inéni Cad.

Gurpinar Mezarligi

Gdurpinar

Minibls Duragi

Minibls Duragi

SITELER

Cengiz Topel Caddesi


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BEYL%C4%B0KD%C3%9CZ%C3%9C-BELED%C4%B0YES%C4%B0-B%C3%9CY%C3%9CK%C3%87EKMECE-AT%C4%B0RUS-AVM-99547346-1216971365

Dr.Sadik Ahmet Cadde
Atatirk Cad.

Atatirk Cad.

Ataturk Caddesi
Baglanti Yolu

Ataturk Cad.

Ankara Cad.

Vehbi Kog¢ Cad.

Uziim Sokak

CENGIZ TOPEL CADDESI
A.KAHVECI BULVARI
Blyukgcekmece
istanbul Caddesi
A.KAHVECI BULVARI
Anitpark

Kordonboyu Cad.

Riza Kuglikoglupasa Cad.

BEYLIKDUZU BELEDIYESI-BUYUKCEKMECE ATIRUS AVM Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an
offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and
step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bueyuekcekmece

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



